Platz Name
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25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

33.

35.
36.
37.

39.
40.
41,
42.
43.

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Mertens, Benjamin
Konertz, Rita
Amling, Manfred
Konertz, Alois
Schmidt, Eric
Schmitz, Patrick
Kollig, Hans Ulrich
Busch, Hans Josef
Jaeger, Johannes
Unkelbach, Gerd
Lysik, Boguslaw
May, Klaus-Peter
Hatting, Dieter
Hartmann, Matthias
Rivet, Renate
Born, Heinz-Josef
Schmitz, Hans-Giinter
Enghardt, Arno
Honerbach, Walter
Kurth, Christian
Héb, Manfred
Kramer, Christoph
Klimek, Manfred
Baggen, Raymond
Lysik, Barthold
Berchem, Thomas
Schnatz, Karl-Willi
Pohl, Dennis
Fabry, Leo
Dewald, Guido
Thelen, Klaus
Weiss, Hartmut
Jussen, Johannes
Schaffrath, Peter
Bochem, Jakob
StuBer, Gottfried
Heck, Theo

Klose, Martin
Hergarten, Markus
Reindl, Ingo

Kurth, Andreas
Hauser, Hans
Ohler, Siegfried
Nehmke, Tim
Denkinger, Christopher
Schneider, Rulf
Berkemeier, Josef
Widemeyer, Harald
Jeske, Klaus
Krings, Joachim
Fick, Siegbert
Tiefenbach, Markus
Niesenhaus, Werner
BaldBuhn, Martin
Nehmke, Volker
Marz, Bjérn
Lowack, Gero
Radtke, Claus
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Karls SGi Aachen

SSF Bonn

SpSch St.Seb. Pier2000 I
SSF Bonn

St. Seb. SBr. Bonn-Siud
SSF Bonn

Briihler SC 70 |1

Briihler SC 70 |1

SpSch St.Seb. Pier2000 I
SpSch Wesseling

St. Seb. SBr. Bonn-Siud
Briihler SC 70 Il

Braihler SC 70 Il

St. Seb. SBr. Bonn-Sid
Braihler SC 70 |1

SpSch St.Seb. Pier2000 I
SpSch St.Seb. Pier2000 I
SpSch Wesseling

SpSch Odendorf

SpSch St.Seb. Pier2000 I
SSF Bonn

SpSch Odendorf

Karls SGi Aachen

Karls SGi Aachen

St. Seb. SBr. Bonn-Sid
SSF Bonn

Frechener SV

Frechener SV

Braihler SC 70 |1

SpSch Wesseling
Frechener SV

St. Seb. SBr. Bonn-Siid
SpSch Wesseling

SpSch St.Seb. Pier2000 I
Frechener SV

SpSch Odendorf

SpSch St.Seb. Pier2000 I
St. Seb. SBr. Bonn-Siid
St. Seb. SBr. Bonn-Siid
SpSch Odendorf

SpSch St.Seb. Pier2000 I
SpSch Odendorf

SpSch St.Seb. Pier2000 I
SpSch Odendorf

Bruihler SC 70 |1

SpSch Odendorf

SpSch Wesseling

Karls SGi Aachen

SSF Bonn

SpSch Odendorf
Frechener SV

SpSch Wesseling
Frechener SV

SpSch Wesseling

SpSch Odendorf

Karls SGi Aachen

Karls SGi Aachen
Frechener SV

319

322

313
0
0

323
0
0

Seite 1

362
357
368
353

358
347
336
349

342

340

356
344

336
344

330

335
339
338
350

334
333
318
329

359
364
363
370
363
354
356
353
361
350
369
362
360
357
357

354
362
345
354
349

345
349
363

344

349
357

327
349

338
331

340
330

311
321
333
326

5w
368
378
361

366
356
368

358

361

359
359
350

348
365
353
339
356
345

341

347

345

352

358

352

350
347
352

333

324

314

0
0

o O O ©O O o o

343
337

287

297

Ges. Wettk.
Anz.

ringe
2560
2550

728
2179
2537
2533
2171
1447
2515
1076
2508
2149
1431
1786
1428
2141
2494
2132

355

354
2471
2114
2464
2464
2463
2458
1755
1754

701
2453

1044
1043
1043
1730
1726

345
1724
2067

344
1029
1705

1362
1020
2039
2366

1316
1315
2300
982
970
322
1546
616
297
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Schnitt-
ergn.

365,71
364,29
364,00
363,17
362,43
361,86
361,83
361,75
359,29
358,67
358,29
358,17
357,75
357,20
357,00
356,83
356,29
355,33
355,00
354,00
353,00
352,33
352,00
352,00
351,86
351,14
351,00
350,80
350,50
350,43
348,00
348,00
347,67
347,67
346,00
345,20
345,00
345,00
344,80
344,50
344,00
343,00
341,00
341,00
340,50
340,00
339,83
338,00
334,00
329,00
328,75
328,57
327,33
323,33
322,00
309,20
308,00
297,00



